
1 能  澤  桃  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

富山FSC 8 52.78 26.38 26.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! 3.20 -0.24 2.960 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.12 1.221 0 1 0 1

3 2S+2Lo+2T 4.40 -0.06 4.340 -1 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.06 2.250 -2 0 0 1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 0 0 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 0 0 1

24.92 26.38

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.303.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

26.40

2 前  出  音  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

金沢フィギュアSC 5 44.42 23.22 21.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.18 1.92-1 -1 -1 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.20 -0.12 3.080 -2 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -0.10 3.200 0 -1 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.60 2.901 2 1 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.06 2.160 0 0 0 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X -0.42 1.56-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 1A+1Lo<+2S < 3.08 X -0.16 2.92-1 0 -1 -1 -1

9 LSpB 1.20 0.10 1.300 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 0 -1 -1 1

23.26 23.22

Skating Skills 1.60 2.852.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.552.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.602.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.702.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.552.25 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

21.20
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3 タスケン 紗  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

金沢フィギュアSC 7 42.49 19.77 22.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 0 0 1

2 LSp1 1.50 0.70 2.201 2 1 1 2

3 2F<+2T < 2.70 -0.30 2.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lz<e e 1.40 -0.84 0.56-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.40 1.901 1 1 0 1

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.20 1.411 1 1 1 1

8 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.20 1.901 0 0 0 1

9 1A+1Lo<+2S < 3.08 X -0.20 2.88-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.60 3.201 2 1 1 1

18.97 19.77

Skating Skills 1.60 2.852.50 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.552.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.002.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.052.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

22.72

4 関  川  苺  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟FC 1 38.90 19.30 19.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.12 1.980 -1 -1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F+2T< < 2.80 -0.42 2.38-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.20 1.700 1 0 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2F 2.09 X -0.06 2.030 -1 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 0 0 1

8 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 1A+1Lo<+2S < 3.08 X -0.24 2.84-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.06 2.440 0 -1 0 0

21.10 19.30

Skating Skills 1.60 2.652.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.352.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.302.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.452.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.00 2.00 2.75 2.50 3.25

19.60
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5 大  竹  優里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟FC 6 38.65 18.91 20.24 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 -1 0 1

2 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 1A+1Lo+2S 2.90 0.12 3.021 1 0 0 1

4 2T+2T 2.60 -0.20 2.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.121 -1 -1 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.20 2.000 1 0 0 1

7 2Lo 1.98 X -0.36 1.620 -2 -2 -2 0

8 FSSp1 2.00 0.10 2.100 0 0 0 1

9 2F<<! ! 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

19.43 18.91

Skating Skills 1.60 2.702.50 2.50 3.00 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.302.00 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.602.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.552.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

20.24

転倒:  -0.50

6 中  尾  心  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

金沢フィギュアSC 2 35.00 12.60 22.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<! ! 1.40 -0.66 0.74-2 -3 -3 -2 -1

2 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.36 1.14-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.16 1.261 1 1 0 1

6 2Lz<+2Lo<< << 2.20 X -0.84 1.36-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 2F<<!+2T<< ! 0.99 X -0.28 0.71-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

8 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.24 1.19-1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 0 0 0 1

14.62 12.60

Skating Skills 1.60 2.952.75 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.652.25 2.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.752.50 2.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.802.50 2.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.852.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

22.40
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7 上  原  果  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟FC 3 32.48 14.16 18.32 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.640 0 1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.14 2.640 1 -1 0 1

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.380 0 -1 -1 0

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -1 0 0

8 2T+1T 1.87 X -0.08 1.79-1 0 0 -1 0

9 1A+1Lo<+2S < 3.08 X -0.24 2.84-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.56 14.16

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.201.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.151.75 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.352.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.00 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

18.32

8 久保田  夏  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 4 32.44 11.90 21.04 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<!+2T< ! 2.30 -0.78 1.52-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

2 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.36 1.14-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2S 1.30 -0.32 0.98-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.54 0.89-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.24-1 0 0 0 0

8 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 -1 0 1

9 LSpB 1.20 0.20 1.401 1 0 0 0

10 StSqB 1.50 0.30 1.801 1 0 0 1

14.06 11.90

Skating Skills 1.60 2.602.50 2.25 2.75 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.402.25 2.00 2.75 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.602.00 2.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.752.50 2.50 3.00 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.802.25 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25

21.04

転倒:  -0.50
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